April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM350 Sanitary Flush Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ 316L flush diaphragm structure
adopted for pressure connection
■ Sanitary, anti-fouling
■ Wide pressure range, can measure
absolute pressure, gauge pressure

April 2023 5 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM350 - 1.6M G B1 C2 J5
Example: PCM350-1.6MGB1C2J5
PCM350: product model. 1.6M: pressure range0~1.6MPa. G:Pressure reference gauge pressure. B1:
output signal 4~20mA. C2: pressure port G1/2. J5:Electrical connection DIN43650.
Ordering tips
1. Please ensure compatibility between the measured medium and the contacting part of the product
when placing an order.
2. If there are special requirements for product appearance and performance parameters, we can
provide customization.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge
Pressure port
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
C7: NPT1/2, Z1/2
C10: R1/2, ZG1/2
C17: G1
C26: M30×1.5
Output signal
B1: 4~20mA
B2: 1~5V
B3: 0~5V
B6: 0.5~4.5V
B7: 0～10V
Electrical connection
J1: 2088 housing
J5: DIN43650
Product model
PCM350